Rberto. s of S ombrohe Pines

-Temporary Limited Menu-

Personal 10" Small 14" Large 16" Sicilian 16x16"
6 Slices 6 Slices 8 Slices 12 Slices

CHEESE
Personal $9.95 - Small $11.95 - Large $13.95 - Sicilian $16.95
Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

SPECIAL
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95- Large $17.95 - Sicilian $19.95
Sausage, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers & Onions

BIANCA
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95 - Large $17.95 - Sicilian $19.95
Mozzarella Cheese & Ricotta (No Sauce)

MEATLOVERS
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95 - Large $17.95 - Sicilian $19.95
Meatball, Pepperoni, Sausage & Ham

VEGETABLE
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95 Large $17.95- Sicilian $19.95
Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers & Spinach

HAWAIIAN
Personal $11.95 - Small $14.95 - Large $!6.95 - Sicilian $!8.95
Pineapple & Ham

FOUR SEASONS
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95 - Large $17.95 - Sicilian $19.95
Salami, Black Olives, Ham, Pepperoni (Each Topping is Separate)

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95 - Large $17.95 - Sicilian $19.95
Spicy Buffalo Chicken, Blue Cheese & Mozzarella Cheese

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Personal $12.95 - Small $15.95 - Large $17.95 - Sicilian $19.95
Breaded Chicken, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

THE TOMMY
Personal $14.95 - Small $17.95 - Large $19.95 - Sicilian $21.95
Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Jalapeno, Ham, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Cheese

ULTIMATE "Everything Pizza"

Personal $14.95 - Small $17.95 - Large $19.95 - Sicilian $21.95
Sausage, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Pepperoni & Black Olives

Pizza Toppings

Anchovies, Bacon, Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Broccoli, Eggplant,
Garlic, Ham, Jalapenos, Meatball, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoncini,
Peppers, Pepperoni, Pineapple, Salami, Sausage,

Spinach & Tomatoes

Additional toppings for any personal, small or large pizza
WHOLE 175 HALF 1.00
Additional toppings on a sicilian
WHOLE 2.25 HALF 175
Extra Cheese on any Pizza or Calzone 2.00

GRANDMA'S PIZZA

Fresh Plum Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil, Garlic and Olive Oil

Personal 10" 13.95 Small 14" 15.95 Large 16" 16.95 Sicilian 16" x 16" 17.95

ORIGINAL SICILIAN GRANDMA'S PIZZA
Fresh Plum Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheesg, Basil, Garlic and Olive QOil
With a Thin Crust Cooked Well Done

16x16" Square 12 Slices - 19.95

Fried Mozzarella
Fried Zucchini

Fried Calamari
Mozzarella Caprese
Bruschetta
Umberto's Meatballs
Chicken Wings (10)

Caesar Salad
House Salad
Umberto's Original Antipasta

Cheese Steak
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Meatball Parmigiana
Umberto's Italian

Chicken Francese
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Marsala
Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatine

Shrimp Marinara
Shrimp Parmigiana
Shrimp Scampi
Linguini & Clams

Baked Ziti

Cheese Ravioli

Homemade Lasagna

Lobster Ravioli

Spaghetti with Meatball or Sausage
Ziti with Meatball or Sausage
Rigatoni & Broccoli

Fettucine Alfredo

Penne Ala Vodka

Stuffed Shells

Manicotti

Spaghetti or Ziti with Meatsauce
Spaghetti or Ziti with Tomato Sauce

8.95
8.95
11.95
10.95
7.95
7.95
11.95

8.95
7.95
12.95

9.95
8.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

15.95
15.95
15.95
14.95
14.95

17.95
17.95
17.95
16.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
15.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
14.95
13.95
11.95
10.95
12.95
11.95

SMALL LARGE

Cheese Calzone 995 1595
Chicken Roll 11.95 17.95
Pepperoni Calzone 1095 1595
Spinach Calzone 1095 1595
Stromboli 1195 17.95
....... § wilic SPhead........
Dozen Garlic Knots 4,95
Half Dozen Garlic Knots 3.95
Dozen Garlic Rolls 2.95
Half Dozen Garlic Rolls 1.95

Garlic Bread Mozzarella 3.95

All Italian Entrees, Seafood Dishes and Pasta Dishes served
with a choice of Pasta Fagioli Soup or Salad & Garlic Rolls.
Italian Entrees are served with a choice of Spaghetti or Ziti.
Seafood Dishes are served over Linguini unless otherwise

specified.
Fries 3.95
Meatballs (3) 495
Sausage (3) 495
Broccoli 495
Spinach 495



