Umberto's of Pembroke Pines

-Temporary Limited Menu-

.....Hot & Fresh from the Oven......

Personal 10* Small 14* Large 16* Sicilian 16x16* 6 Slices 6 Slices 8 Slices 12 Slices

CHEESE Personal \$9.95 - Small \$11.95 - Large \$13.95 - Sicilian \$16.95 Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

SPECIAL Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 - Large \$17.95 - Sicilian \$19.95 Sausage, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers & Onions

BIANCA Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 - Large \$17.95 - Sicilian \$19.95 Mozzarella Cheese & Ricotta (No Sauce)

MEATLOVERS Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 - Large \$17.95 - Sicilian \$19.95 Meatball, Pepperoni, Sausage & Ham

VEGETABLE Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 Large \$17.95- Sicilian \$19.95 Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers & Spinach

HAWAIIAN Personal \$11.95 - Small \$14.95 - Large \$16.95 - Sicilian \$18.95 Pineapple & Ham

FOUR SEASONS Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 - Large \$17.95 - Sicilian \$19.95 Salami, Black Olives, Ham, Pepperoni (Each Topping is Separate)

BUFFALO CHICKEN Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 - Large \$17.95 - Sicilian \$19.95 Spicy Buffalo Chicken, Blue Cheese & Mozzarella Cheese

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Personal \$12.95 - Small \$15.95 - Large \$17.95 - Sicilian \$19.95 Breaded Chicken, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

THE TOMMY Personal \$14.95 - Small \$17.95 - Large \$19.95 - Sicilian \$21.95 Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Jalapeno, Ham, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

ULTIMATE 'Everything Pizza' Personal \$14.95 - Small \$17.95 - Large \$19.95 - Sicilian \$21.95 Sausage, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Pepperoni & Black Olives

Pizza Toppings

Anchovies, Bacon, Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Broccoli, Eggplant, Garlic, Ham, Jalapenos, Meatball, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoncini, Peppers, Pepperoni, Pineapple, Salami, Sausage, Spinach & Tomatoes

Additional toppings for any personal, small or large pizza WHOLE 1.75 HALF 1.00 Additional toppings on a sicilian WHOLE 2.25 HALF 1.75

Extra Cheese on any Pizza or Calzone 2.00

.Grandma's Pizza's.....

GRANDMA'S PIZZA

Fresh Plum Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil, Garlic and Olive Oil

Personal 10" 13.95 Small 14" 15.95 Large 16" 16.95 Sicilian 16" x 16" 17.95

ORIGINAL SICILIAN GRANDMA'S PIZZA Fresh Plum Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil, Garlic and Olive Oil With a Thin Crust Cooked Well Done

16x16" Square 12 Slices - 19.95

......Calzone's & Stromboli's......

	SMALL	LARGE
Cheese Calzone	9.95	15.95
Chicken Roll	11.95	17.95
Pepperoni Calzone	10.95	15.95
Spinach Calzone	10.95	15.95
Stromboli	11.95	17.95

.....Garlic Bread.....

Dozen Garlic Knots	4.95
Half Dozen Garlic Knots	3.95
Dozen Garlic Rolls	2.95
Half Dozen Garlic Rolls	1.95
Garlic Bread Mozzarella	3.95

8.95
8.95
0170
11.95
10.95
7.95
7.95
11.95

......Salads......

Caesar Salad	8.95
House Salad	7.95
Umberto's Original Antipasta	12.95

.....Subs.....

Cheese Steak	9.95
Chicken Parmigiana	8.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	7.95
Meatball Parmigiana	7.95
Umberto's Italian	7.95

...Italian Entrees......

-	
Chicken Francese	15.95
Chicken Parmigiana	15.95
Chicken Marsala	15.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	14.95
Eggplant Rollatine	14.95

.....Seafaad.....

17.95
17.95
17.95
16.95

.....Pasta Dishes.....

12.95
12.95
12.95
15.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
14.95
13.95
11.95
10.95
12.95
11.95

All Italian Entrees, Seafood Dishes and Pasta Dishes served with a choice of Pasta Fagioli Soup or Salad & Garlic Rolls. Italian Entrees are served with a choice of Spaghetti or Ziti. Seafood Dishes are served over Linguini unless otherwise specified.

.....Side Orders......

Fries	3.95
Meatballs (3)	4.95
Sausage (3)	4.95
Broccoli	4.95
Spinach	4.95